GROW NORTH 2018
A helping hand
o ‘grow your own'....

e aseries of workshops for those new to growing

and the more experienced
e a chance for guidance from experienced tutors

along with hands-on practice
e opportunities fo meet and exchange tips

with others, share ideas
o tea/coffee provided

Cost: By donation (Suggest £5-£10 per session)
Children under 16 free with accompanying adult

To book sessions or find out more, email:
grownorth@transitionblackisle.org
(Booking important as sessions will need
minimum numbers to go ahead)

For more detail on a workshop
check www.transitionblackisle.orqg events calendar

nearer the date

GROW NORTH 2018

Date Topic Venue
Sun 11 March | ‘Getting Started' - planning what to | Redcastle.
10-1pm grow, crop rotation.
Greenhouse care and growing.
Sat 14 April Creating a Wildflower Meadow Rootfield
10-1pm Farm area
Sat 5 May Pest control - protecting your Netherton,
10-1pm crops, environmesh, fleece. Culbokie
Making a cloche.
Sat 2 June Growing flowers - edible flowers, Venue tbc
10-1pm bee+butterfly friendly flowers,
Seeds/tubers/bulbs/rhizomes
Sat 7 July Bee Keeping Invergordon
10-1pm area
Sat 4 Aug Creating a Wildlife Pond Munlochy
10-1pm tbc
Sat 1 Sept Seed saving Stoneybank,
10-1pm - an opportunity to really get Culbokie
to grips with what's involved
Sat 15 Sept Composting Netherton,C
10-1pm - the nitty gritty ulbokie
Sat 6 Oct End of year Netherton,
10-1pm - tidying up, preparing ground, Culbokie
planning, crop rotation,
ordering seed.
Sat 3 Nov Christmas decoration creating - Venue tbc
10-1pm using natural materials

Programme may be subject to change
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